EPS-TIG – Nov 11-12, 2013, Ravenna (Italy)
Werner Hartinger
KETEK GmbH
KETEK GmbH  Munich - Germany
SiPM Solutions
realized by KETEK
W. Hartinger, F. Wiest, P. Iskra, T. Ganka
EPS-TIG – Ravenna (Italy)

PM1150:   Measurements performed by CERN / Iouri Musienko
(1.0 mm2 active area, 50 µm cell pitch, 70% GE, no trench)
EPS-TIG – Nov 11-12, 2013, Ravenna (Italy)
Werner Hartinger
KETEK GmbH
7
Status KETEK SiPM Portfolio            November 2013
Type Active Area Cell Pitch
Geometrical
Efficiency
PDE
@ 420 nm
Dark Rate
@ 20% OV Package Size Connection Order Code
[mm²] [µm] [%] [%] [MHz] [mm²]
1.2 x 1.2 25 48 > 30 < 0.7 2.0 x 2.5 SMD PM1125-B48N50S-Q3*
1.2 x 1.2 50 70 > 45 < 0.7 2.0 x 2.5 SMD PM1150-B70N75S-Q3*
PM22* 2.0 x 2.0 50 70 > 45 < 2.0 2.8 x 3.3 SMD PM2250-B70N75S-Q3*
PM33 3.0 x 3.0 50 70 > 50 < 4.5 3.8 x 4.3 SMD or Pin PM3350-B70N75S-P4
KETEK Standard SiPM Modules
PM11*
Type Active Area Cell Pitch
Geometrical
Efficiency
PDE
@ 420 nm
Dark Rate
@ 20% OV Package Size Connection Order Code
[mm²] [µm] [%] [%] [MHz] [mm²]
1.2 x 1.2 50 63 > 40 < 0.7 2.0 x 2.5 SMD PM1150-B63T75S-Q3*
1.2 x 1.2 75 72 > 45 < 0.7 2.0 x 2.5 SMD PM1175-B72T85S-Q3*
1.2 x 1.2 100 81 > 50 < 0.7 2.0 x 2.5 SMD PM11100-B81T95S-Q3*
2.0 x 2.0 50 63 > 40 < 2.0 2.8 x 3.3 SMD PM2250-B63T75S-Q3*
2.0 x 2.0 100 81 > 50 < 2.0 2.8 x 3.3 SMD PM22100-B81T95S-Q3*
3.0 x 3.0 50 63 >40 < 4.5 3.8 x 4.3 Pin or SMD PM3350-B63T75S-P4/Q3
3.0 x 3.0 60 66 > 42 < 4.5 3.8 x 4.3 Pin or SMD PM3360-B66T75S-P4/Q3
3.0 x 3.0 75 72 > 45 < 4.5 3.8 x 4.3 Pin or SMD PM3375-B72T89S-P3/Q3*
PM66 6.0 x 6.0 60 66 > 42 < 18 6.8 x 7.8 Pin PM6660-B66T80S-P4
  * available Q2/2013
 PM33
KETEK SiPM Modules with Optical Trench Isolation